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Terre Haute, IN IPRA/MSRA

7/11/24

Bareback Riding
Leyton Dilts R

Saddle Bronc Riding
Creek Caldwell
Wesley Grubbs

Bull Riding
Gabriel Smith

Steer Wrestling

Moose Leatherman NM

Lucas Peterson NM

Tie Down Roping
Jacob Rorig

Clay Yadon
Trevor Colby

58

70
65

75

6.0
18.2

9.6
9.6
10.9

Cowaqirls Breakaway Roping

Ainsley Morron NM
Oralee Madison NM
Kasey Spaulding
Kennedy Hayes

Team Ropng
Andy Baumeister

Ryan Barnes

Cowgirls Barrel Racing

Ashley Ketron
Cambri Booe R
Cheyenne McKnight
Mary Brooks NM

4.3
4.3
5.6
12.5

131

13.838
13.940
14.029
14116

$558.00

$367.20
$244.80

$990.00

$496.80
$331.20

$381.60
$381.60
$190.80

$510.30
$510.30
$291.60
$145.80

$2,160.00
$2,160.00

$633.60
$475.20
$316.80
$158.40



